Position Indicator – Mechanical Digital
OP2
Willtec Messtechnik ek  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten
Fon:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 to 3
O
P
2

E
N
Ordering Example
Type OP2 - A - 2,5 - DX - 10 - R - I18
View
A   = horizontal
B   = vertical
Pitch
Measure after one revolution
see table
Counting Direction
DX  = clockwise
SX  = anti-clockwise
Hollow Shaft Diameter [mm]
8  = Ø8 H7
10  = Ø10 H7
12  = Ø12 H7
Color
R  = orange; RAL2004
G  = black; RAL9005
GR  = grey; RAL7004
Axis Distance
I18  = 18 mm (standard)
I22  = 22 mm (on request)
Accessories (you can find additional information on the respective data sheets)
Polycarbonate spacer flange (FL) Anodized aluminium movement knob (DK)